

12.5.2022

AEON Causeway Bay New Branch Opening

Following the opening of AEON Yau Tong branch located at Domain Mall on 23 February 2022, new AEON Causeway Bay branch was put into operation on 12 May 2022.

In order to cope with business needs and customers' expectation, new Causeway Bay branch is relocated to Shop 05, 3/F, Soundwill Plaza, 38 Russell Street, Causeway Bay. Customers may visit the branches for credit card services, loan drawdown services and general enquiry services. Please refer to AEON Credit websites for the latest information.

For any enquiry, please visit our branches or contact our AEON Customer Service Hotline: 2895-6262.



Causeway Bay Branch at Soundwill Plaza





Yau Tong Branch at Domain Mall

- End -

About AEON Credit Service (Asia) Company Limited (Stock Code: 00900)

AEON Credit Service (Asia) Company Limited, a subsidiary of AEON Financial Service Co., Ltd. (TSE: 8570) and a member of the AEON Group, was set up in 1987 and listed on the Main Board of The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited in 1995. The Group is principally engaged in the consumer finance business, which includes the issuance of credit cards and the provision of personal loan financing, card payment processing services, insurance agency and brokerage business in Hong Kong and microfinance business in Mainland China.